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Offseason

Sun Feb 20 11:21pm ET

AFC Conference

North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Kohlshark 11 3 0 0.786 6-2 11-3 1954 1549 2516

Mr. Jack 9 5 0 0.643 6-2 9-5 1749 1612 2277

Legion of Doom 8 6 0 0.571 3-5 8-6 1736 1768 2138

Slim Schady 5 9 0 0.357 2-6 5-9 1718 1756 2073

Fire and Fury 4 10 0 0.286 3-5 4-10 1479 1754 1767

South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

The Fighting Corgis 8 6 0 0.571 6-2 8-6 1809 1709 2219

Stairway to Seven 7 6 1 0.536 4-3-1 7-6-1 1710 1682 2117

Biggie Pauls 7 6 1 0.536 4-3-1 7-6-1 1722 1677 2052

G.R.O.S.S. Juggernauts 6 8 0 0.429 4-4 6-8 1607 1735 1999

2Pac's Neighborhood 4 10 0 0.286 1-7 4-10 1511 1753 2063

Total Points
Kohlshark 2516

Mr. Jack 2277

The Fighting Corgis 2219

Legion of Doom 2138

Stairway to Seven 2117

Slim Schady 2073

2Pac's Neighborhood 2063

Biggie Pauls 2052

G.R.O.S.S. Juggernauts 1999

Fire and Fury 1767
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NFC Conference

East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Northern Lights 10 4 0 0.714 5-3 10-4 1801 1702 2227

Stray Dogs 8 6 0 0.571 5-3 8-6 1711 1729 2042

Johnny Blaze 7 7 0 0.500 3-5 7-7 1696 1643 2266

Ramrod 7 7 0 0.500 4-4 7-7 1727 1676 2127

You Bozo! 3 11 0 0.214 3-5 3-11 1575 1703 2003

West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Adams Eagles 8 6 0 0.571 5-3 8-6 1684 1705 2231

PaulyDProblems 8 6 0 0.571 5-3 8-6 1672 1530 2068

Team Steve 7 7 0 0.500 3-5 7-7 1676 1698 2122

Bull Hurley Blasters 7 7 0 0.500 4-4 7-7 1694 1720 2035

Rosey Red Rockets 5 9 0 0.357 3-5 5-9 1570 1700 1919

Total Points
Johnny Blaze 2266

Adams Eagles 2231

Northern Lights 2227

Ramrod 2127

Team Steve 2122

PaulyDProblems 2068

Stray Dogs 2042

Bull Hurley Blasters 2035

You Bozo! 2003

Rosey Red Rockets 1919
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